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eOverdracht & PGO
Deelnemers InZicht 

per module



Achterhoek
Connect4Care
Noord-Holland Noord
PBW Noord-Brabant
Regio Arnhem
Regio Noord-Limburg
Regio Twente
REN West-Brabant
RijnmondNet
Samenwerkingverband Friesland
Samenwerkingsverband Groot-Zwolle
Samenwerkingsverband Zeeland
Sigra Amsterdam Amstelveen
SImM2 Regio Limburg
Zoetermeer
Zorgnetwerk Midden-Brabant
Zuid-Hollandse Eilanden
ZMG Zuid-Limburg

eOverdracht
Deelnemers InZicht

samenwerkingsverbanden



Aafje Thuiszorg
Accolade Zorg 
Admiraal de Ruyter Ziekenhuis
Allevo
Alliade
Amphia Ziekenhuis
Amstelring Thuiszorg
Amstelring V&V
Amsterdam UMC AMC
Amsterdam UMC VUMC
Artide
Attent
Azora
BovenIJ Ziekenhuis
Brabantzorg
Buurtzorg
Careaz
Careyn
Carintreggeland
Cordaan
Cosis 
De Gouden Leeuwgroep
De Hondsberg
De La Salle
De Wever
De Witte Hoeve 
De Zorgcirkel
Dichterbij
Dijklander Ziekenhuis
Elisabeth Tweesteden Ziekenhuis
Elver

ErasmusMC
Estinea
Evean
GGZ InGeest
Het Laar 
Humanitas
HVP Zorg
Icare
IJsselheem
IJsselland Ziekenhuis
Ikazia Ziekenhuis
In Beweging
Ipse de Bruggen
Isala
Kennemerhart
Koninklijke Visio 
Koraal Groep
Kwadrantgroep
Land van Horne 
LangeLand Ziekenhuis
Laurens 
Lelie Zorggroep
Maasstad Ziekenhuis
Maasziekenhuis Pantein
Magentazorg
Marga Klompé
Markenheem
Meander Thuiszorg 
Medisch Spectrum Twente
Mijzo 
Noordwest Ziekenhuisgroep

OLVG 
Omring
Ontdek Zorg
Pantein
PGVZ
Proteion
Rijnstate
Rode Kruis Ziekenhuis
RST Zorgverleners 
‘s Heeren Loo
Sensire 
Sherpa 
Slingeland Ziekenhuis
Spaarne Gasthuis
Standby Thuiszorg
Streekziekenhuis Koningin Beatrix
SVRZ
Tante Louise 
Thuiszorg Groot Gelre
Thebe
Thuiszorg West Brabant 
Tjongerschans
TriviumMeulenbeltZorg
Van Weel-Bethesda Ziekenhuis
Vierstroom Thuiszorg 
Viva! Zorggroep
Vrijwaard
WelThuis 
Woonzorgcentra Haaglanden 
WVO Zorg
WZG Samen

Ziekenhuis Amstelland 
Ziekenhuisgroep Twente
Zinzia 
Zonnehuisgroep Amstelland
Zonnehuisgroep IJssel-Vecht
Zorgaccent
Zorgbalans
Zorggroep Elde Maasduinen
ZorgSaam
Zorgsaam Ziekenhuis
Zuyderland MC 
Zuyderland Thuiszorg
Zuyderland Zorgcentra 
ZVGO

Programma InZicht
Alle deelnemers*

* Het aantal deelnemers kan nog toenemen, omdat van een aantal organisaties de beoordeling nog volgt. 



Aafje Thuiszorg
Accolade Zorg 
Allevo
Alliade
Amstelring Thuiszorg
Amstelring V&V
Artide
Attent
Azora
Brabantzorg
Buurtzorg
Careaz
Careyn
Carintreggeland
Cordaan
Cosis 
De Gouden Leeuwgroep
De Wever
De Witte Hoeve 
De Zorgcirkel
Dichterbij
Elver
Estinea
Evean
GGZ InGeest
Het Laar 
Humanitas
HVP Zorg
Icare
IJsselheem

In Beweging
Ipse de Bruggen
Kennemerhart
Koninklijke Visio 
Koraal Groep
Kwadrantgroep
Land van Horne 
Laurens 
Lelie Zorggroep
Magentazorg
Marga Klompé
Markenheem
Meander Thuiszorg 
Mijzo 
Omring
Ontdek Zorg
Pantein
PGVZ
RST Zorgverleners 
‘s Heeren Loo
Sensire 
Sherpa 
Standby Thuiszorg
SVRZ
Tante Louise 
TGG
Thebe
Thuiszorg West Brabant 
TriviumMeulenbeltZorg
Vierstroom Thuiszorg 

Viva! Zorggroep
Vrijwaard
WelThuis 
Woonzorgcentra Haaglanden 
WVO Zorg
WZG Samen
Zinzia 
Zonnehuisgroep Amstelland
Zonnehuisgroep IJssel-Vecht
Zorgaccent
Zorgbalans
Zorggroep Elde Maasduinen
ZorgSaam
Zuyderland Thuiszorg
Zuyderland Zorgcentra 
ZVGO

PGO
Deelnemende organisaties

* Het aantal deelnemers kan nog toenemen, omdat van een aantal organisaties de beoordeling nog volgt. 



Achterhoek 
	 Azora
	 Buurtzorg (Achterhoek)
	 Careaz
	 De Gouden Leeuwgroep
	 Marga Klompé
	 Markenheem
	 Sensire 
	 Slingeland Ziekenhuis
	 Streekziekenhuis Koningin Beatrix
 
Connect4Care
	 Amstelring V&V
	 Kennemerhart
	 Rode Kruis Ziekenhuis
	 Spaarne Gasthuis
	 Viva! Zorggroep
	 Zorgbalans
 
Noord-Holland Noord
	 De Zorgcirkel
	 Dijklander Ziekenhuis
	 Evean (Noord-Holland Noord) 
	 Magentazorg
	 Noordwest Ziekenhuisgroep
	 Omring
	 Vrijwaard
	 WZG Samen
 
PBW 
	 PBW Noord-Brabant 
	 De Witte Hoeve 
	 Maasziekenhuis Pantein
	 Pantein

Regio Arnhem 
	 Attent
	 Rijnstate
	 TGG
 
Regio Noord-Limburg 
	 Proteion
 
Regio Twente
	 Carintreggeland
	 Medisch Spectrum Twente
	 TriviumMeulenbeltZorg
	 Ziekenhuisgroep Twente
	 Zorgaccent
 
REN West-Brabant
	 Tante Louise 
	 Thuiszorg West Brabant 
 
RijnmondNet 
	 Aafje Thuiszorg
	 ErasmusMC
	 Humanitas
	 IJsselland Ziekenhuis
	 Ikazia Ziekenhuis
	 Laurens 
	 Lelie Zorggroep
	 Maasstad Ziekenhuis
 
Samenwerkingsverband Groot-Zwolle
	 Buurtzorg (Zwolle)
	 Icare
	 IJsselheem
	 Isala
	 PGVZ
	 Zonnehuisgroep IJssel-Vecht

Samenwerkingsverband Zeeland
	 Admiraal de Ruyter Ziekenhuis
	 Allevo
	 SVRZ
	 WVO Zorg
	 ZorgSaam
	 Zorgsaam Ziekenhuis

Samenwerkingverband Friesland 
	 Alliade
	 Kwadrantgroep
	 Tjongerschans
 
Sigra Amsterdam Amstelveen 
	 Amstelring Thuiszorg
	 Amsterdam UMC AMC
	 Amsterdam UMC VUMC
	 BovenIJ Ziekenhuis
	 Cordaan
	 Evean (Sigra) 
	 OLVG 
	 Ziekenhuis Amstelland 
	 Zonnehuisgroep Amstelland
 
SImM2 Regio Limburg
	 De Hondsberg
	 De La Salle
	 Dichterbij
	 Koraal Groep
 
ZMG Zuid-Limburg
	 Meander Thuiszorg 
	 Zuyderland MC 
	 Zuyderland Thuiszorg
	 Zuyderland Zorgcentra 

Zoetermeer
	 In Beweging
	 LangeLand Ziekenhuis
	 Vierstroom Thuiszorg 
	 WelThuis  
 
Zorgnetwerk Midden-Brabant 
	 Amphia Ziekenhuis
	 De Wever
	 Elisabeth Tweesteden Ziekenhuis
	 Het Laar 
	 Mijzo 
	 Thebe
 
Zuid-Hollandse Eilanden
	 Careyn
	 Van Weel-Bethesda Ziekenhuis
	 ZVGO

eOverdracht
Deelnemende organisaties

* Het aantal deelnemers kan nog toenemen, omdat van een aantal organisaties de beoordeling nog volgt. 


